 Assistant Director (Admin), National Institute of Fashion 

Technology, Head Office, Near Gulmohar Park, Hauz Khas, New 

Delhi – 110016; Phone No. 011-26542016/2018; 

email id: ad.admin.ho@nift.ac.in.  

4.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  

i) The bidder will be required to deposit a further sum of ₹ 75000/- (Rupees Seventy-

Five Thousand only) towards Earnest Money deposit in the form of Demand Draft/Banker 

Cheque, Fixed Deposit Receipt, Bank Guarantee in favor of ‘National Institute of Fashion 

Technology’ and payable at New Delhi. The bidder can also submit the EMD online in 

NIFT account as per bank details given below: